
Coupe de l'indre 2024 à Argenton le 17/11/2024

Catégorie M/F Poids Résultat Karatékas Club

Benjamins F -55 1 YARISSON DOYARI Janyce DEOLS

Benjamins M -55 1 DUMAYCAILLET Paul LE BLANC

Benjamins F -50 1 NICOLAS Jade LE POINCONNET

Benjamins M -50 1 MAHIOU Ilyesse DEOLS

Benjamins F -50 2 MAIN Camélia LE POINCONNET

Benjamins M -50 2 BALLAN Dolan LA CHATRE

Benjamins M -45 1 NASSIH Soulaymane DEOLS

Benjamins M -45 2 MANUKYAN Meher LE POINCONNET

Benjamins M -45 3 LHEUREUX Thiméo ARGENTON SUR CREUSE

Benjamins M -40 1 GUIBERT Mederic CHATEAUROUX

Benjamins F -40 1 MARTIN Catleen ARGENTON SUR CREUSE

Benjamins M -40 2 LARAMEE Morgan ISSOUDUN 

Benjamins M -35 1 WEISS Ylenzo ARDENTES

Benjamins F -35 1 BROSSAIS Cyhana ARGENTON SUR CREUSE

Benjamins M -35 2 LANTIAT Noa LA CHATRE

Benjamins F -35 2 CARDINAUD Jane ARGENTON SUR CREUSE

Benjamins F -35 3 BRAIK Aya DEOLS

Benjamins F -35 3 GALEA Aida CHATEAUROUX

Benjamins F -35 5 BOUDJELLOULI Fatima DEOLS

Benjamins F -30 1 MESBAH Jihane DEOLS

Benjamins M -30 1 MARIE Simon DEOLS

Benjamins F -30 2 GHAMMIT Mila DEOLS

Benjamins F -30 3 LONGUET Ceylann LE POINCONNET

Benjamins F -30 3 LARDEAU Liloo LE POINCONNET

Benjamins M 55 1 ROBUCHON Lyam LE POINCONNET

Benjamins M kata 1 ROGER Arsene LE POINCONNET

Benjamins F kata 1 BROSSAIS Cyhana ARGENTON SUR CREUSE

Benjamins M kata 2 MARIE Simon DEOLS

Benjamins F kata 2 MARTIN Catleen ARGENTON SUR CREUSE

Benjamins M kata 3 PORTEJOIECHARASSON Léo LA CHATRE

Benjamins M kata 3 LANTIAT Noa LA CHATRE

Benjamins F kata 3 YARISSON DOYARI Janyce DEOLS

Benjamins F kata 3 BRAIK Aya DEOLS

Benjamins M kata 5 BALLAN Dolan LA CHATRE

Benjamins F kata 5 MAIN Camélia LE POINCONNET

Benjamins F kata 5 GHAMMIT Mila DEOLS

Benjamins F kata 7 BOUDJELLOULI Fatima DEOLS

Benjamins F kata 7 GALEA Aida CHATEAUROUX

Benjamins F kata 9 LEGENDRE Louise ARGENTON SUR CREUSE

Poussins M -35 1 BECHADE Lenzo ARDENTES

Poussins M -30 1 VALENTIN Ethan ARDENTES

Poussins M -30 2 BOUDJELLOULI Abd El Djalil DEOLS

Poussins F -25 1 SAID TOTO Emma DEOLS

Poussins F -25 2 NASSIH Wassila DEOLS



Poussins F -25 3 FERRIER Garance ARDENTES

Poussins F -25 3 LARAMEE Andrea ISSOUDUN 

Poussins F -25 5 GUERIN Agathe ISSOUDUN 

Poussins F -20 1 MONGUILLON Camille LE POINCONNET

Poussins M -20 1 ROUSSEAU Luis ISSOUDUN 

Poussins F -20 2 FOUCRON Lili ARGENTON-SUR-CREUSE

Poussins M -20 2 PRAME Nolhan ISSOUDUN 

Poussins F -20 3 COULON-MOREAU Sasha DEOLS

Poussins M -20 3 GALLOIS Gennaro ARGENTON SUR CREUSE

Poussins M -20 3 MAHIOU Adam DEOLS

Poussins F -20 4 GILLET Rubis DEOLS

Poussins F -20 5 ESCAMILLA-JOUANDON Luna ARGENTON SUR CREUSE

Pupilles M -40 1 ZARKNOUN Abdelmalik LE POINCONNET

Pupilles F -40 1 DALMEIDA Meyline ARGENTON SUR CREUSE

Pupilles F -40 2 BOUDHINA Marya ISSOUDUN 

Pupilles M -35 1 SAID TOTO Emma DEOLS

Pupilles M -35 1 SAID TOTO Kais DEOLS

Pupilles M -35 2 CHEDOZEAU Théo ARGENTON SUR CREUSE

Pupilles M -35 2 CHEDOZEAU Théo ARGENTON SUR CREUSE

Pupilles M -35 3 BENAMAR Rayan DEOLS

Pupilles M -35 3 BENAMAR Rayan DEOLS

Pupilles M -30 1 BEN AMAR Kais DEOLS

Pupilles F -30 1 MESBAH Nesrine DEOLS

Pupilles M -30 2 MOULINET GEIGER Etienne CHABRIS

Pupilles F -30 2 LEBRUN Lysea ISSOUDUN 

Pupilles M -30 3 DECHAUD-MICHEL Mickaël LE BLANC

Pupilles M -30 3 LANTIAT Jae LA CHATRE

Pupilles F -30 3 GLEMEE VALLET Aiko ARGENTON SUR CREUSE

Pupilles F -30 3 CHARBONNIER Tess POINCONNET

Pupilles F -30 5 BALKAR Ruyna LA CHATRE

Pupilles M -25 1 BROC VILLARD Landry ARGENTON SUR CREUSE

Pupilles F -25 1 NASSIH Leiya DEOLS

Pupilles F -25 2 ASTIER Mila ISSOUDUN 

Pupilles M -25 2 BOUDJELLOULI Djallaleddine DEOLS

Pupilles F -25 3 MILLIEZ Emma CHABRIS

Pupilles M -25 3 ANDRES Sihmeo ISSOUDUN 

Pupilles M -25 3 LOUREIRO Evan NEUVY-PAILLOUX

Pupilles F 45 1 TEP Erine LE POINCONNET

Pupilles M kata 1 BEN AMMAR Kais DEOLS

Pupilles F kata 1 NASSIH Leiya DEOLS

Pupilles M kata 1 BEN AMMAR Kais DEOLS

Pupilles M kata 2 CHEDOZEAU Théo ARGENTON SUR CREUSE

Pupilles F kata 2 MESBAH Nesrine DEOLS

Pupilles M kata 2 CHEDOZEAU Théo ARGENTON SUR CREUSE

Pupilles M kata 3 CHAMPIGNEUX Leo SAINT MAUR

Pupilles M kata 3 BEN AMMAR Rayan DEOLS

Pupilles F kata 3 ETBAILI Nihal LE POINCONNET

Pupilles F kata 3 TEP Erine LE POINCONNET



Pupilles M kata 3 BEN AMMAR Rayan DEOLS

Pupilles M kata 3 CHAMPIGNEUX Leo SAINT MAUR

Pupilles M kata 5 BOUDJELLOULI Djallaleddine DEOLS

Pupilles M kata 5 BROC VILLARD Landry ARGENTON SUR CREUSE

Pupilles F kata 5 DALMEIDA Meyline ARGENTON SUR CREUSE

Pupilles F kata 5 BALKAR Ruya LA CHATRE

Pupilles M kata 7 LANTIAT Jae LA CHATRE

Pupilles F kata 7 COCHON-GUEYDAN Gabrielle ARGENTON SUR CREUSE


